C17-NXG VERTICAL INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
D
at
as
he
et
 C
17

0
50
40
30
20
10
60
70
80
90
100
Chrome Steel Stainless Steel 440C Soil Instruments Nitrogen Infused Stainless Steel
Ordering information
NXG Vertical Inclinometer System
Includes cable, cable reel, charger, cable gate and carry bag.
C17-NXG-R30M 30metre cable length
C17-NXG-R50M 50metre cable length
C17-NXG-R75M 75metre cable length
C17-NXG-R100M 100metre cable length
C17-NXG-R150M 150metre cable length
C17-NXG-R200M 200metre cable length
NXG Vertical Inclinometer System Probe
Includes biaxial probe, carry case and calibration certificate.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-NXG-PM 0.5metre Probe length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
Inclinometer Accessories
C17-NXG-TP Test probe with clip
C17-NXG-TP50 Test probe with 50metre steel cable & cable reel
C17-NXG-TP100 Test probe with 100metre steel cable & cable reel
C17-NXG-TP200 Test probe with 200metre steel cable & cable reel
C10-3.8 Probe reference frame
In-Profile Data Management Package
C13-PRO In-Profile licence key
Field Tablet
C17-PRO-RT8 Field Tablet Loaded with In-Port Pro Software
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex	 t:	 +44 (0) 1825 765044	    e:    sales@soilinstruments.com
TN22 1QL United Kingdom	 w:  soilinstruments.com
Soil Instruments Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
INSTRUMENTS